
Department Gen Gen PH OBC OBC PH SC SC PH ST STPH Total

Advance Computing 5 0 4 1 2 0 1 0 13

Bio Informating 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 7

Bio Technology 4 0 5 0 3 2 0 0 14

Chemical Process Design 5 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 11

Computational System & Biology 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 6

Computer Networking 6 1 3 0 1 0 2 0 13

Digital communications 5 0 5 0 1 1 1 0 13

Electrical Drives 7 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 11

Engineering Materials 9 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 16

Enviornmental Engg 7 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 14

Geo Informatics 2 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 9

Geo Techniology 8 0 4 0 2 0 1 0 15

Green Technology 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5

Housing 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 7

Hydro Prower Energy 7 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 12

Industrial Design 8 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 14

Information Security 4 0 5 0 2 0 1 0 12

Maintenance Engg 6 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 11

MS & Technology 8 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 16

Nano Technology 5 0 4 0 1 0 1 0 11

Power Systems 8 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 14

Renewal Energy 5 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 12

Stress & vibration 9 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 15

Structural Engg 6 0 7 0 2 0 0 0 15

Thermal Engg. 8 1 3 0 2 0 1 0 15

Transportation Engg 9 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 15

Urban Development 5 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 10

VLSI 6 0 5 0 2 0 2 0 15

Water Resourse 8 0 4 0 3 0 1 0 16

357

Admitted details as on 27/07/2013



Department Gen Gen PH OBC OBC PH SC SC PH ST STPH Total

Advance Computing 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5

Bio Informating 6 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 11

Bio Technology 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Chemical Process Design 4 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 7

Computational System & Biology 6 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 12

Computer Networking 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 5

Digital communications 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5

Electrical Drives 2 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 7

Engineering Materials 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Enviornmental Engg 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4

Geo Informatics 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 9

Geo Techniology 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3

Green Technology 5 0 5 0 2 0 1 0 13

Housing 4 1 3 0 2 0 1 0 11

Hydro Prower Energy 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 6

Industrial Design 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 4

Information Security 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6

Maintenance Engg 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 7

MS & Technology 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

Nano Technology 4 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 7

Power Systems 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 4

Renewal Energy 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 6

Stress & vibration 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

Structural Engg 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3

Thermal Engg. 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3

Transportation Engg 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3

Urban Development 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 8

VLSI 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Water Resourse 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

165

Vacancy details as on 27/07/2013


